
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

32

32

Los Monteros, Cava, Catalonia, Spain     

Zardetto, Prosecco, Italy      

Luccio, Moscato, Italy       36

Gouguenheim, Malbec Sparkling-Rose, Uco Valley, Argentina   46 

Terres Secretes, Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Rose, France 75

110

165

230

405

Moutard Pere et Fils Grande Cuvee Brut, France 

Veuve Clicquot,  Brut, Yellow Label, Champagne, France    

Billecart-Salmon Rose, Brut Réserve, Champagne, France    

Dom Pérignon, Brut, Champagne, France       

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

45

52

60
80

50

55

Kono, Marlborough, New Zealand      

Mohua, Marlborough, New Zealand      

Le Petite Salvard, France    

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 

Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zealand

PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO

Castello Del Pogio, Pinot Grigio, Alto Venezie, Italy  

King Estate, Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley, Oregon   

RIESLING

Dr. Loosen, Dr. L Riesling, Mosel, Germany  40

Hyland Estates, McMinnville, Oregon    47

Thomas Schmitt Riesling, Mosel, Germany  52

Trefethen Vineyards, Dry Riesling, California 58

ROSE

Moulin Gassac, Rosé Frizant, Languedoc-Roussillon     37

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel, Cotes De Provence, France 70

CHARDONNAY

44

52

58

65

73

110

Mer Soleil, Santa Lucia Highlands Reserve, California   

Rodney Strong, Chalk Hill, California     

J.Moreau & Fils, Le Sans Bois, France

CrossBarn ‘Paul Hobbs’, Sonoma Coast, California    

Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, California Rully Blanc, 

Bouchard Père & Fils, Burgundy, France 

Gran Moraine, Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon

OTHER WHITE 
VARIETALS 

Kuentz-Bas, Muscat, Sylvaner, Alsace, France    40

Viña Mayu, Valle del Elqui, Pedro Ximénez, Chile   40

Paco & Lola, Albarino, Spain 58

L’Ecole No. 41, Chenin Blanc, Columbia Valley    60

WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

125
67



RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR

  56

  84

  107 

  125

Elouan, Pinot Noir, Oregon     

Las Alturas, Pinot Noir, California     

Talley, Arroyo Grande Valley Estate, Etna Valley, California 

Domaine De L'Aigle, Haute Valee de A'Aude France  

Penner Ash, Pinot Noir, Oregon 165

Domaine Serene, Yamhill Cuvee, Willamette Valley, Oregon     175 

MERLOT

40

46

55

J. Lohr Los Osos, Paso Robles, California

H3 Horse Heaven Hills, Washington State

Alexander Valley, California

MALBEC

52

60

Felino, By Paul Hobbs, Malbec, Via Cobos, Argentina  

Ben Marco, Mendoza, Argentina       

SYRAH/PETITE SYRAH &
GRENACHE 

100

178

Belleruche, Côtes du Rhône, Rhône, France      

Kermit Lynch, Côtes du Rhône, Rhône, France

Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley, California     

Vieux Telegraph, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone, France 

Clos i Terrasses, Priorat Laurel, Grenache/Syrah, Spain 230

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FRANC
& BORDEAUX BLENDS

40

66

70

111

113

122

132

140

142

280

290

312

369

560

500

Franciscan Estate, California     

Decoy, Cabernet, California     

Daou Vineyards, Paso Robles, California      

Postmark by Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California

Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California  

Schug Winery, Sonoma Valley, California      

Chateau Charmail, Huat-Medoc Rouge, Bordeaux, France 

Stonestreet, Alexander Valley, California     

Booker Vineyard, My Favorite Neighbor, Paso Robles, California   

Chateau La Fleur De Bouard, Lalande-de-Pomerol, Bordeaux, France 

Jordan 2013, Alexander Valley, California     

Jordan 2011, Alexander Valley, California    

Jordan 2012, Alexander Valley, California     

Rubicon, Inglenook, Napa Valley, California     

Opus One, Napa Valley, California      

Staglin Family Estate, Rutherford, California     

OTHER   RED   WINES 
50
52

55

70

75

107

116

125

145

Domaine Gassier, Nostre Pais, Rhone, France    
Poggiotondo Chianti, Sangiovese Organic, Italy   
Masi, Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico, Italy     

Pietradolce Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, Italy   

Les Candrans, Lassegue, Saint Emilion Grand Cru, France      

8 Years in the Desert, Red Blend, California    

Prisoner, Red Blend, California       

Viberti Giovanni “Buon Padre” Barolo DOCG, Italy    

Nannetti Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, Italy    

Tignanello Marchesi Antinori, Red Blend, Tuscany, Italy        215

60

42
44



2XO Kiawah Blend     
2XO American Oak   
1792 Small Batch     
1792 Full Proof 
Angel’s Envy 

Baker’s 
Bardstown

Basil Hayden’s   
Blanton’s 
Bookers

 Brother’s Bond    
Buffalo Trace 

Bulleit
Bulleit 10 yr  

Calumet Farm 16 Yr  
Horse Soldier Premium 
Horse Soldier Reserve

WHISKEY

Crown Royal 
 Jack Daniels No. 7

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Sinatra Signature 

Jameson 
Redbreast 12 Yr 

Slane
The Sexton

Tin Cup

Balvenie 14 Yr 
Chivas Regal 

Dewar’s White Label 
Glenfiddich 

Glenlivet 12 Yr 
Glenmorangie 10 Yr 

Glenmorangie Lasanta 
Johnnie Walker Red 

Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Blue 

Laphroig 10 Yr 
Macallan 12 Yr 
Macallan 18 Yr      

Oban 14 Yr

Michter’s Small Batch 
Noble Oak

Joseph Magnus 
George Remus 
George T. Stagg     

Garrison Brothers  
Larceny Small Batch 

Maker’s Mark
Old Forester 

Russell’s Reserve 10 YR 
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve 
Master's Collection 

Wild Turkey

SCOTCH

BOURBON

Elijah Craig 18 Yr
Elijah Craig Small Batch     

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Four Roses Single Barrel

 Four Roses Small Batch Select 
Four Roses Yellow Label 

George Dickel No. 8
High West American Prairie 

Jefferson's Ocean      
Jefferson's Reserve

Jim Beam
Isaac Bowman

John J. Bowman

RYE WHISKEY

Bulleit Rye
Old Forrester Rye 

Templeton Rye
 Sazerac Rye

  Angel's Envy Rye           
High West Rye

Wild Turkey Rye
Woodford Rye

* subject to availability due to allocation



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

9
9
10
15

Zardetto, Prosecco, Italy      
Los Monteros, Cava, Spain      
Luccio, Moscato, Italy      
Gouguenheim Malbec Sparkling Rose, Argentina 

WHITE WINE
10
10 
12
14
13
14 
16
15 

Moulin Gassac Rose Frizant, France    
Dr. Loosen, Dr. L Riesling, Germany      
Mer Soleil, Santa Lucia Highlands, Chardonnay, California 
Mohua, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand      
Castello Del Poggio, Pinot Grigio, Italy     
Rodney Strong, Chalkhill, Chardonnay, California   
Le Petite Salvard, Savignon Blanc, France        
Paco & Lola Albariño, Spain

RED WINE
11
11
13
14
15
14
16

J. Lohr, Merlot, California
Belleruche, Côtes du Rhône Blend, France
Franciscan Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Poggiotondo Chianti, Sangiovese, Italy
Elouan, Pinot Noir, Oregon
Felino, Malbec, Villa Lobos, Argentina
Decoy, Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Postmark by Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon, California
“Check our Ports and Dessert Cocktails on the back of the Dinner Menu”

“ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL & DRAFT SELECTIONS”

CANNED  BEER

   
DOMESTIC  5

Coors Light
Michelob Ultra 
Yuengling
Miller Lite

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
16

16

14

16

18

16

COCONUT MARGARITA 
Lunazul Blanco Tequila | Cointreau | House-Made Coconut 
Margarita Mix | Lime-Orange Garnish

TACKLEBOX 
Hendricks Gin | Lime | Simple Syrup | Cucumber | Lime Skin | 
Salt & Pepper 

GOLD DIGGER
Bumbu Rum | Lime Juice | Grapefruit Juice | Simple Syrup | 
Candied Lime Garnish

TANGERJITO
Bacardi Rum | Natalie's Tangerine Juice | Mint | Soda | Orange-
Mint Garnish

LAVENDER STORM
Wheatley Vodka | Lavender Simple Syrup | Cointreau | Lemon | 
Orange Bitters | House Made Creme de Violette | Orchid Garnish

SUNSHINE THE MULE
Cathead Honeysuckle Vodka | Lemon Wedges | Rosemary Simple 
Syrup | Ginger Beer

SAILOR'S KNOT
Montelobos Mezcal | Lime Juice | Hibiscus Simple Syrup| Soda 
Water

WINE BY THE GLASS

PREMIUM/IMPORT 6  

Blue Moon
Guinness 
Heineken
Heineken 0.0 (alcohol free)
Red Stripe
Corona Extra

All drinks contain 1 ½ ounces of liquor, unless special ordered.

7

7

BLUE BERRY SPRITZ 
Blueberry - Lavender Simple Syrup, Lemon, Lime, Soda Water

ORANGE JALAPENO GINGER JUICE 
Jalapeno-Ginger Mint Simple Syrup | Fever Tree Ginger Beer |
Orange Juice | Mint

N/A    COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
PERFECTLY STIRRED MANHATTAN 
Bulleit Rye | Woodford Sorghum Bitters | Bourbon Cherry

GOOD OLD FASHIONED 
George Dickel No. 8 | Bourbon Cherry Juice | Angostura 
Bitters | Woodford Cherry & Orange

FRENCH 75  
Choice of Grey Goose or Bombay Sapphire | Lemon Juice | 
Zardetto Prosecco | Lemon

15

18

13

14

18




